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Tonacliffe’s weather vane made by Fred 

Dibnah has been restored by Mrs Davidson’s 

dad.  

The weather vane just needs painting and it 

will be ready to be back on display. 

Reflection at the end of Green Class’ Forest School session. 









Nursery:                    Theo F. 

Green Class:           The Whole Class. 

Pink Class:           Issac G. 

White Class:                 Florence M. 

Red Class:           Rory S. 

Yellow Class:          Erin G. 

Orange Class :         Seb M. 

Lime Class:           All of Lime Class. 

Turquoise Class:           Harley S. 

Gold Class:           Dylan H. 

Purple Class:          Caleb O. 

                            

Ash: 299 

Oak: 378 

Hazel: 350 

Willow: 312 

Well done 

to the Oak Team who are this week’s 

winners! 

  

  
 

We aim for at least 97% attendance each week; here 

are the attendance figures  for last week: 

                                        Yellow Class:         96.7% 

Green Class:   95%             Orange Class:        96% 

Pink Class:   97.9%            Lime Class:            98.9% 

White Class:  96.1%           Turquoise Class:   99.6% 

Red Class:  97.1%           Gold Class:             97.6% 

                                              Purple Class:          92.4% 

Our overall school attendance figure for week  

ending   

 Friday 20th February is: 95.9% 

 

Arlo B. 

For his kindness in going to get 

a fork at lunchtime for a child 

who didn’t have one. 



Please remember to visit our website for long term dates.  Thank you. 

 

 

Monday 9th March: Easter Raffle numbers go on sale. 

 

Tuesday 10th March: Green Class parents’ assembly– parents welcome– 9am prompt. 

 

Friday 13th March: Reception Mother’s Day event– parents welcome– 2:30pm. 

 

Tuesday 17th March: Pink Class library visit. 

Tuesday 17th March: Rocksteady concert– parents welcome- Tuesday lessons-2:30pm 
prompt. 

 

Tuesday 18th March: Choir & musicians lunchtime concert– St Mary’s– 12:30pm. 

 

Thursday 19th March: Rocksteady concert– parents welcome– Thursday lessons 9:15am 
prompt. 

 

Friday 20th March: Nursery Mother’s Day brunch– parents welcome– 9:15am 

Friday 20th March: Green Class library visit. 

 

Tuesday 24th March: Class & Team photos. 

Tuesday 24th March: Pink Class parents’ assembly– parents welcome– 9am prompt. 

 

Friday 27th March: Crazy Hair Day. 

Friday 27th March: Easter raffle. 

Friday 27th March: Last day of Spring Term 2. 

 

Monday 13th April: School reopens for Summer 1. 



Please remember to visit our website for long term dates.  Thank you. 

 

Monday 13th April: School reopens for Summer Term 1. 

 

Tuesday 21st April: Yellow Class library visit. 

 

Thursday 30th April: Lime Class library visit. 

 

Monday 4th May: School closed– Bank holiday. 

 

Thursday 7th May: School closed– Polling day. 

 

Monday 18th May: Sports day (weather permitting). 

 

Wednesday 20th May: World Bee Day– bee & pollinator workshop– all classes. 

 

Friday 22nd May: Last day of Summer Term 1. 

 

Monday 1st June: School reopens for Summer term 2. 






